
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: REDWOOD-PM BUS #04 MRS MILLER    
Vehicle: 04       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 3:35 Redwood Elementary  
2 3:40 32932 Durrell Ave  
3 3:43 Sorrento Ln & Walker Rd  
4 3:47 Ryberry Ct & Wildberry Cir  
5 3:48 Woodstock Ave & Albion Dr  
6 3:49 Albion Dr & Lewis Ave (SW)  
7 3:50 Belmont Dr & Lewis Ave  
8 3:51 32682 Belmont Dr  
9 3:52 32726 Belmont Dr  

10 3:54 655 Avon Belden Rd  
11 3:54 611 Avon Belden Rd  
12 3:55 553 Avon Belden Rd  
13 3:57 Spinnaker Dr & Woodstock Dr (SW)  
14 3:58 32577 Spinnaker Dr  
15 4:04 Electric & Mull-Driveway on Mull  
16 4:05 194 Lakewood Dr  
17 4:15 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: REDWOOD-PM BUS #20 MRS BAKI    
Vehicle: 20       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 3:27 Redwood Elementary  
2 3:37 376 Crestwood Dr  
3 3:39 416 Crestwood Dr  
4 3:41 Cedarwood Rd & Walker Rd  
5 3:43 476 Waterside Dr  
6 3:44 Cascade Ct & Waterside Dr  
7 3:47 33170 Canterbury Rd  
8 3:47 33133 Canterbury Rd  
9 3:48 33111 Canterbury Rd  

10 3:52 33104 Electric Blvd  
11 3:52 Electric Blvd & Centennial Dr  
12 3:53 33200 Electric Blvd  
13 3:54 33189 Lake Rd  
14 3:55 33017 Lake Rd  
15 3:56 Inwood Blvd & Lake Rd  
16 3:56 Brookfield Rd & Lake Rd  



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 2

17 3:58 Christ Evangelica Luthern Church - 32747 Lake Rd  
18 4:06 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

        
Trip: REDWOOD-PM BUS 26 MRS ZANNY    
Vehicle: 26       

STOP TIME LOCATION      
1 3:32 Redwood Elementary  
2 3:34 Beachwood Ave & Elmwood Ave (SE)  
3 3:37 202 James Circle  
4 3:39 282 Avon Belden Rd  
5 3:40 32713 Belle Rd  
6 3:41 Belle Rd & Lewis St  
7 3:41 Lewis St & Greenwood Dr  
8 3:42 Greenwood Dr & Redwood Blvd  
9 3:44 32681 Surrey Ln  

10 3:44 32599 Surrey Ln  
11 3:45 32595 Carriage Ln  
12 3:46 Carriage & Woodstock-1st drive after the turn  
13 3:47 Redwood Blvd & Woodstock Dr  
14 3:47 Woodstock Dr & Greenwood Ct (NW)  
15 3:48 Avon Belden Rd & Coventry Ct (NW)  
16 3:51 441 Armour Rd  
17 3:51 421 Armour Rd  
18 3:53 Armour Rd & Schooner Ct (N)  
19 3:54 Walker & Armour (last drive on Armour)  
20 3:54 32558 Walker Rd  
21 3:56 419 Avon Belden Road  
22 4:02 Arrive Bus Garage - 33480 Pin Oak Pkwy  

   


